



RESTORATION OF BRICK INSTALLATION EXAMPLE
OFFICE OF THE MAYOR

	Qty		Unit Cost	Total	GENERAL INFO DISTANCE: 700 LF WIDTH: 24 FT TOTAL SQ FT: 16800 SQ ST EXISTING BRICK SQ FT: 16800 SQ FT
Mobilization	3	crews	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	
Processing of Existing Brick (assuming 5 bricks/sf)	84000	bricks	\$1.00	\$84,000.00	
Brick Install Labor	16800	sf	\$1.00	\$16,800.00	
Sand for Base	105	tons	\$8.50	\$892.50	
Limerock for Base	1866.667	sy	\$22.00	\$41,066.67	
Concrete For Curbs	15	cy	\$65.00	\$975.00	
				\$149,734.17	
Concrete Crew	5	days			
Supervisor	10	hr	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	
Labor	20	hr	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	
				\$2,750.00	
Demolition and Grading Crew	14	days			
Supervisor	10	hr	\$25.00	\$3,500.00	
Labor	30	hr	\$15.00	\$6,300.00	
Operator	20	hr	\$20.00	\$5,600.00	
Survyer	10	hr	\$20.00	\$2,800.00	
				\$18,200.00	
Traffic Control	30	days			
Supervisor	10	hr	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	
Labor	10	hr	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	
Truck	10	hr	\$12.00	\$3,600.00	
Signs	10	hr	\$2.00	\$600.00	
Barrels	10	hr	\$3.00	\$900.00	
				\$17,100.00	
Equipment Cost	10	hr/day	Number of pieces	unit cost	Total
Dump Truck	14	days	3	\$100.00	\$42,000.00
Dump Truck	30	days	2	\$100.00	\$60,000.00
Pick-up	33	days	1	\$12.00	\$3,960.00
Pick-up	18	days	1	\$12.00	\$2,160.00
Bobcat	16	days	1	\$35.00	\$5,600.00
Backhoe	16	days	1	\$40.00	\$6,400.00
Grader	10	days	1	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
Roller	25	days	1	\$30.00	\$7,500.00
					\$131,620.00
				Sub Total	\$319,404.17
Existing Brick Credit	84000	bricks	-0.35		-\$29,400.00
				Grand Total	\$290,004.17